ET SOLAR
1500V
HIGH EFFICIENCY MODULE
Knowing voltage increase as one of the effective methods
to decrease line loss, ET’s Product Department and R&D
Team are devoted to developing high-efficient module
while we are trying any probability of more power output
by technology innovation like upgrading voltage level and
decreasing line loss. ET 1500VDC Module is designed to
realize a lower LCOE of the power plant, by allowing longer
c a b l e  o p e r a t i o n  a n d  l o n g e r  s t r i n g  t o  p u l l  d o w n
combiner-box quantity and narrow cable size.
M/ET-PD-EN-EU2019V2
IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730
Designed for compatible with advanced
high voltage1500V solar plant
Significant saving on BoS cost
Extending string length up to 50%
Enhanced module durability
Higher system performance
1500
ET-M672370WW/WB 370W
ET-M672365WW/WB 365W
ET-M672360WW/WB 360W
ET-M672355WW/WB 355W
ET-M672350WW/WB 350W
Note: the specifications are obtained under the Standard Test Conditons (STCs): 1000 W/m2 solar irradiance, 1.5 Air Mass, and cell temperature of 25℃. The NOCT is obtained under
the Test Conditions: 800 W/m2, 20℃ ambient temperature, 1m/s wind speed, AM 1.5 spectrum.
Please contact support@etsolar.com for technical support. The actual transactions will be subject to the contracts. This parameters is for reference only and it is not a part of the contracts.
The specifications are subject to change without prior notice.